560 Great Haywood to Walton High School via Colwich, Brocton, Bednall & Acton Trussell

Monday to Friday (School Days Only)

Great Haywood, Oldfields Crescer
Colwich, Church

Brocton, Post Office

Bednall, Church

Acton Trussell, Lower Penkridge F
Walton High School

07:54
07:58
08:08
08:14
08:19
08:30

Walton High School

Acton Trussell, Lower Penkridge Road
Bednall, Church

Brocton, Post Office

Colwich, Church

Great Haywood, Oldfields Crescent

15:25
15:36
15:41
15:47
15:57
16:01



