## 560 Great Haywood to Walton High School via Colwich, Brocton, Bednall & Acton Trussell

## **Monday to Friday (School Days Only)**

Great Haywood, Oldfields Crescer	07:54	Walton High School	15:25
Colwich, Church	07:58	Acton Trussell, Lower Penkridge Road	15:36
Brocton, Post Office	08:08	Bednall, Church	15:41
Bednall, Church	08:14	Brocton, Post Office	15:47
Acton Trussell, Lower Penkridge F	08:19	Colwich, Church	15:57
Walton High School	08:30	Great Haywood, Oldfields Crescent	16:01